Election Summary Report 11/21/08

2008 GENERAL ELECTION, YAVAPAI COUNTY, AZ 10:44:46
Summary For 11-Badger, All Counters, All Races
OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS
Registered Voters 1115 - Cards Cast 978 87.71% Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

PRESIDENT

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 254 702 15 971
OBAMA DEM 85 234 5 324 33.37%
McCAIN REP 167 462 10 639 65.81%
BARR LBT 1 3 0 4 0.41%
McKINNEY GRN 0 0 0 0 0.00%
NADER NON 0 1 0 1 0.10%
Write-in Votes 1 2 0 3 0.31%
USREP1

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 244 693 15 952
KIRKPATRICK, ANN DEM 104 299 6 409 42.96%
HAY, SYDNEY REP 128 366 9 503 52.84%
EICHENAUER, THANE LBT 4 2 0 6 0.63%
MAUPIN, BRENT IND 7 26 0 33 3.47%
Write-in Votes 1 0 0 1 0.11%

STATE SENATOR 1
Polling Early Prov Total

Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0%
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 239 672 14 925
CHANCERELLE, PAT DEM 75 218 4 297  3211%
PIERCE, STEVE REP 164 453 10 627 67.78%
Write-in Votes 0 1 0 1 0.11%
STATE REP 1

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %

Vote For 2 2 2 2




Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)

Total Votes

GRITTNER, DENNIS DEM
MASON, LUCY REP
TOBIN, ANDY REP

Write-in Votes

258
376

69
152
153

87.7 %

18.73%
40.44%
39.92%

0.90%

CORP COMMISSIONER

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For

Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)

Total Votes

GEORGE, SAM DEM
KENNEDY, SANDRA DEM
NEWMAN, PAUL DEM
McCLURE, MARIAN A. REP
STUMP, BOB REP
WONG, BARRY REP

Write-in Votes

Polling

1
1
3
258
597

78
92
94
101
125
106

ONoOINR~ADN

100.0 %

87.7 %

12.09%
13.81%
14.49%
18.53%
21.62%
19.42%

0.04%

BOS DIST 1

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting

Vote For

Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)

Total Votes

SPRINGER, CAROL REP
SEAMAN, GEORGE IND

Write-in Votes

Polling

1
1
1

258
233

141

91

100.0 %

87.7 %

64.43%

35.35%
0.22%

COUNTY ASSESSOR

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For

Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)
Total Votes

PEARSALL, PAMELA REP
Write-in Votes

Polling

1
1
1

258
204

203

Early Prov

100.0 %

87.7 %

99.72%
0.28%

COUNTY ATTORNEY

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For

Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)
Total Votes

POLK, SHEILA REP

Polling

1
1
1

258
204

202

Early Prov

100.0 %

87.7 %

99.18%




Write-in Votes

2 4 0 6 0.82%

COUNTY RECORDER

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For

Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)
Total Votes

Polling Early Prov Total
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 100.0 %
1 1 1 1

258 704 16 978 87.7 %
199 513 12 724

WAYMAN-TRUJILLO, ANA REP 198 512 12 722  99.72%
Write-in Votes 1 1 0 2 0.28%
COUNTY SCHOOL SUP

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 197 500 12 709
CARTER, TIM REP 193 493 11 697 98.31%
Write-in Votes 4 7 1 12 1.69%
COUNTY SHERIFF

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 199 542 12 753
WAUGH, STEVE REP 191 538 12 741  98.41%
Write-in Votes 8 4 0 12 1.59%
COUNTY TREASURER

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 197 521 12 730
JACOBS, ROSS REP 196 520 12 728  99.73%

Write-in Votes

1 1 0 2 0.27%

JUDGE SUPERIOR COURT DIV 3

Number of Precincts

Precincts Reporting

Vote For

Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)
Total Votes

Polling Early Prov Total
1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1 100.0 %
1 1 1 1

258 704 16 978 87.7 %
172 443 12 627

AINLEY, TINA R.

171 441 12 624  99.52%




Write-in Votes 1 2 0 3 0.48%
JUDGE SUPERIOR COURT DIV 4

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 182 472 12 666
HINSON, HOWARD D., J 182 471 11 664  99.70%
Write-in Votes 0 1 1 2 0.30%
JUDGE SUPERIOR COURT DIV 7

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 166 433 11 610
BLUFF, MICHAEL 165 432 10 607  99.51%
Write-in Votes 1 1 1 3 0.49%

PRESCOTT USD #1 -4 YR

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 3 3 3 3
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 443 1262 24 1729
CAMPBELL, STEVEN ROY 120 387 7 514 29.73%
CHADWICK, FRAN 90 240 3 333 19.26%
NAVARRO, DEE 125 330 6 461 26.66%
SEELEY, TINA 106 298 8 412 23.83%
Write-in Votes 2 7 0 9 0.52%
SUPREME COURT - BALES

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 187 474 12 673
YES 163 417 9 589 87.52%
NO 24 57 3 84 12.48%
CT OF APPEALS DIV 1- OROZCO

Polling Early Prov Total

Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %




Total Votes 182 477 12 671
YES 159 403 8 570 84.95%
NO 23 74 4 101  15.05%
CT OF APPEALS DIV 1 - WEISBERG

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 178 474 12 664
YES 151 414 8 573 86.30%
NO 27 60 4 91 13.70%
CENTRAL YAVAPAI FIRE DISTRICT

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 3 3 3 3
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 67) 30 12 3 45 67.2 %
Total Votes 57 23 4 84
PAGE, ROBERT 12 5 1 18  21.43%
PIERCE, WILLIAM E. 15 6 1 22 26.19%
REITER, TONY 11 3 0 14 16.67%
CANDIDATE WITHDREW 19 9 2 30 35.71%
Write-in Votes 0 0 0 0 0.00%
COUNTY - JAIL DISTRICT QUESTION

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7%
Total Votes 238 670 13 921
YES 106 363 7 476 51.68%
NO 132 307 6 445 48.32%
PRESCOTT USD #1 - JTED QUESTION
Polling Early Prov Total

Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0%
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7%
Total Votes 239 673 12 924
YES 171 491 7 669 72.40%
NO 68 182 5 255 27.60%
PROP 100

Number of Precincts

Polling Early Prov Total
1 1 1 1




Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 236 677 15 928
YES 180 533 13 726 78.23%
NO 56 144 2 202 21.77%
PROP 101

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 237 667 15 919
YES 117 346 6 469 51.03%
NO 120 321 9 450 48.97%
PROP 102

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 252 691 16 959
YES 151 446 11 608 63.40%
NO 101 245 5 351 36.60%
PROP 105

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 230 668 14 912
YES 68 196 6 270 29.61%
NO 162 472 8 642 70.39%
PROP 200

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 236 670 14 920
YES 92 218 12 322 35.00%
NO 144 452 2 598 65.00%
PROP 201

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1




Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %

Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 230 675 14 919
YES 40 72 4 116 12.62%
NO 190 603 10 803 87.38%
PROP 202

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 238 682 15 935
YES 95 243 9 347 37.11%
NO 143 439 6 588 62.89%
PROP 300

Polling Early Prov Total
Number of Precincts 1 1 1 1
Precincts Reporting 1 1 1 1 100.0 %
Vote For 1 1 1 1
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115) 258 704 16 978 87.7 %
Total Votes 237 688 14 939
YES 72 214 6 292 31.10%

NO 165 474 8 647 68.90%




