Election Summary Report 2008 GENERAL ELECTION, YAVAPAI COUNTY, AZ Summary For 11-Badger, All Counters, All Races OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS

Registered Voters 1115 - Cards Cast 978 87.71%

Num. Report Precinct 1 - Num. Reporting 1 100.00%

PRESIDENT						
		Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts		1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting		1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For		1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes		254	702	15	971	
OBAMA	DEM	85	234	5	324	33.37%
McCAIN	REP	167	462	10	639	65.81%
BARR	LBT	1	3	0	4	0.41%
McKINNEY	GRN	0	0	0	0	0.00%
NADER	NON	0	1	0	1	0.10%
Write-in Votes		1	2	0	3	0.31%

US REP 1		Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts		1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting		1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For		1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes		244	693	15	952	
KIRKPATRICK, ANN	DEM	104	299	6	409	42.96%
HAY, SYDNEY	REP	128	366	9	503	52.84%
EICHENAUER, THANE	LBT	4	2	0	6	0.63%
MAUPIN, BRENT	IND	7	26	0	33	3.47%
Write-in Votes		1	0	0	1	0.11%

STATE SENATOR 1						
		Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts		$\overline{1}$	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting		1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For		1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes		239	672	14	925	
CHANCERELLE, PAT	DEM	75	218	4	297	32.11%
PIERCE, STEVE	REP	164	453	10	627	67.78%
Write-in Votes		0	1	0	1	0.11%

STATE REP 1					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	2	2	2	2	

Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes		376	1150	22	1548	
GRITTNER, DENNIS	DEM	69	217	4	290	18.73%
MASON, LUCY	REP	152	465	9	626	40.44%
TOBIN, ANDY	REP	153	456	9	618	39.92%
Write-in Votes		2	12	0	14	0.90%

CORP COMMISSIONER						
		Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts		1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting		1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For		3	3	3	3	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes		597	1869	32	2498	
GEORGE, SAM	DEM	78	222	2	302	12.09%
KENNEDY, SANDRA	DEM	92	249	4	345	13.81%
NEWMAN, PAUL	DEM	94	264	4	362	14.49%
McCLURE, MARIAN A.	REP	101	355	7	463	18.53%
STUMP, BOB	REP	125	407	8	540	21.62%
WONG, BARRY	REP	106	372	7	485	19.42%
Write-in Votes		1	0	0	1	0.04%

BOS DIST 1						
		Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts		1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting		1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For		1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes		233	648	13	894	
SPRINGER, CAROL	REP	141	425	10	576	64.43%
SEAMAN, GEORGE	IND	91	222	3	316	35.35%
Write-in Votes		1	1	0	2	0.22%

COUNTY ASSESSOR						
		Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts		1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting		1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For		1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes		204	508	12	724	
PEARSALL, PAMELA	REP	203	507	12	722	99.72%
Write-in Votes		1	1	0	2	0.28%

COUNTY ATTORNEY						
		Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts		1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting		1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For		1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes		204	516	14	734	
POLK, SHEILA	REP	202	512	14	728	99.18%

	Write-in Votes		2	4	0	6	0.82%	
	COUNTY RECORDER							
			Polling	Early	Prov	Total		
	Number of Precincts		1	1	1	1		
	Precincts Reporting		1	1	1	1	100.0~%	
	Vote For		1	1	1	1		
	Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %	
	Total Votes		199	513	12	724		
	WAYMAN-TRUJILLO, ANA	REP	198	512	12	722	99.72%	
	Write-in Votes		1	1	0	2	0.28%	
	COUNTY SCHOOL SUP							
			Polling	_				
	Number of Precincts		1	1	1	1		
	Precincts Reporting		1	1	1	1	100.0 %	
	Vote For		1	1	1	1		
	Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %	
	Total Votes		197	500	12	709		
	CARTER, TIM	REP	193	493	11	697	98.31%	
	Write-in Votes		4	7	1	12	1.69%	
	COUNTY SHERIFF							
			Polling	Early	Prov	Total		
	Number of Precincts		1	1	1	1		
	Precincts Reporting		1	1	1	1	100.0 %	
	Vote For		1	1	1	1		
	Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %	
П	Total Votos		100	5/12	17	753		

COUNTY SHERIFF							
		Polling	Early	Prov	Total		
Number of Precincts		1	1	1	1		
Precincts Reporting		1	1	1	1	100.0 %	
Vote For		1	1	1	1		
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %	
Total Votes		199	542	12	753		
WAUGH, STEVE	REP	191	538	12	741	98.41%	
Write-in Votes		8	4	0	12	1.59%	

COUNTY TREASURER						
		Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts		1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting		1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For		1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)		258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes		197	521	12	730	
JACOBS, ROSS	REP	196	520	12	728	99.73%
Write-in Votes		1	1	0	2	0.27%

	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes	172	443	12	627	
AINLEY, TINA R.	171	441	12	624	99.52%

Write-in Votes	1	2	0	3	0.48%
JUDGE SUPERIOR COURT DIV 4					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes	182	472	12	666	
HINSON, HOWARD D., J	182	471	11	664	99.70%
Write-in Votes	0	1	1	2	0.30%
JUDGE SUPERIOR COURT DIV 7					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	Polling 1	Early 1	Prov 1	Total 1	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	Polling 1 1	1 1	1 1	Total 1 1	100.0 %
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Vote For	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Vote For Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	1 1 1 258	1 1 1 704	1 1 1 16	1 1 1 978	100.0 % 87.7 %
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Vote For	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Vote For Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	1 1 1 258	1 1 1 704	1 1 1 16	1 1 1 978	

PRESCOTT USD #1 - 4 YR						
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total		
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1		
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %	
Vote For	3	3	3	3		
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %	
Total Votes	443	1262	24	1729		
CAMPBELL, STEVEN ROY	120	387	7	514	29.73%	
CHADWICK, FRAN	90	240	3	333	19.26%	
NAVARRO, DEE	125	330	6	461	26.66%	
SEELEY, TINA	106	298	8	412	23.83%	
Write-in Votes	2	7	0	9	0.52%	

SUPREME COURT - BALES					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes	187	474	12	673	
YES	163	417	9	589	87.52%
NO	24	57	3	84	12.48%

CT OF APPEALS DIV 1 - OROZCO					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %

	Total Votes	182	477	12	671		
	YES	159	403	8	570	84.95%	
	NO	23	74	4	101	15.05%	
-							1
	CT OF ADDEALS DIVI WEISDEDS						ı

CT OF APPEALS DIV 1 - WEISBERG					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes	178	474	12	664	
YES	151	414	8	573	86.30%
NO	27	60	4	91	13.70%

CENTRAL YAVAPAI FIRE DISTRICT					
CENTRAL TAVAPAT FIRE DISTRICT	Polling	Farly	Drow	Total	
Number of Precincts	1 Onling	1 1	1	101111	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	3	3	3	3	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 67)	30	12	3	45	67.2 %
Total Votes	57	23	4	84	
PAGE, ROBERT	12	5	1	18	21.43%
PIERCE, WILLIAM E.	15	6	1	22	26.19%
REITER, TONY	11	3	0	14	16.67%
CANDIDATE WITHDREW	19	9	2	30	35.71%
Write-in Votes	0	0	0	0	0.00%

COUNTY - JAIL DISTRICT QUESTION					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes	238	670	13	921	
YES	106	363	7	476	51.68%
NO	132	307	6	445	48.32%

PRESCOTT USD #1 - JTED QUESTION					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes	239	673	12	924	
YES	171	491	7	669	72.40%
NO	68	182	5	255	27.60%

PROP 100				
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1

	Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %	
	Vote For	1	1	1	1		
	Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %	
	Total Votes	236	677	15	928		
	YES	180	533	13	726	78.23%	
ı	NO	56	144	2	202	21.77%	
	PROP 101						
		Polling	Early	Prov	Total		
	Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1		

PROP 101					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes	237	667	15	919	
YES	117	346	6	469	51.03%
NO	120	321	9	450	48.97%

PROP 102					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes	252	691	16	959	
YES	151	446	11	608	63.40%
NO	101	245	5	351	36.60%

PROP 105					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes	230	668	14	912	
YES	68	196	6	270	29.61%
NO	162	472	8	642	70.39%

PROP 200					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes	236	670	14	920	
YES	92	218	12	322	35.00%
NO	144	452	2	598	65.00%

PROP 201				
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1

Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %	
Vote For	1	1	1	1		
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %	
Total Votes	230	675	14	919		
YES	40	72	4	116	12.62%	
NO	190	603	10	803	87.38%	

PROP 202					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes	238	682	15	935	
YES	95	243	9	347	37.11%
NO	143	439	6	588	62.89%

PROP 300					
	Polling	Early	Prov	Total	
Number of Precincts	1	1	1	1	
Precincts Reporting	1	1	1	1	100.0 %
Vote For	1	1	1	1	
Times Counted (Reg. Voters 1115)	258	704	16	978	87.7 %
Total Votes	237	688	14	939	
YES	72	214	6	292	31.10%
NO	165	474	8	647	68.90%